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2016 Holiday Schedule
New Years Day Thursday December 31, 2015
Friday January 01, 2016
Martin Luther King Monday January 18, 2016
Good Friday Friday March 25, 2016
Memorial Day Monday May 30, 2016
Independence Day Monday July 4, 2016
Labor Day Monday September 5, 2016
Columbus Day Monday October 10, 2016
Veterans Day Friday November 11, 2016
Thanksgiving Thursday November 24, 2016
Friday November 25, 2016
Christmas Friday December 23, 2016
Monday December 26, 2016

*If a holiday falls on a day that a county building is closed the
employees are entitled to a comp day for that holiday. If you are an
employee of the Justice Center, your (2) flex days will be on Primary
Election, May 3, 2016 and November 8, 2016. If you are a non
Justice Center employee, your (2) flex days are to be used at the
discretion of the employee with the department supervisor’s

approval.



